
VanGO Transportation Page 20

ST. CHARLES A
Monday through Saturday 1st Hour Bus Stops Every Last Hour

University Drive to Sheffield Circle

Waldorf Transfer Point DEPARTURE 06:30 AM 30 minutes after the hour until 09:30 PM

Stone Ave & Smallwood Dr 06:34 AM 34 minutes after the hour until 09:34 PM

Stone Ave & Garner Ave 06:35 AM 35 minutes after the hour until 09:35 PM

Garner Ave & Copley Ave 06:36 AM 36 minutes after the hour until 09:36 PM

Garner Ave & Marshall Rd 06:37 AM 37 minutes after the hour until 09:37 PM

Garner Ave & Wilson Rd 06:38 AM 38 minutes after the hour until 09:38 PM

Garner Ave & Fillmore Rd 06:39 AM 39 minutes after the hour until 09:39 PM

Garner Ave & Van Buren Rd 06:39 AM 39 minutes after the hour until 09:39 PM

University Dr & Fillmore Rd 06:39 AM 39 minutes after the hour until 09:39 PM

University Dr & Harvard Rd 06:40 AM 40minutes after the hour until 09:40 PM

University Dr & Redcar Ct 06:41 AM 41minutes after the hour until 09:41 PM

University Dr & Ravenglass Rd 06:41 AM 41 minutes after the hour until 09:41 PM

University Dr & Duncannon Rd 06:43 AM 43 minutes after the hour until 09:43 PM

St. Andrews Dr & Argyle Ave 06:44 AM 44 minutes after the hour until 09:44 PM

St. Andrews Dr & Sheffield Cir 06:45 AM 45 minutes after the hour until 09:45 PM

Sheffield Cir & Spyglass Pl 06:46 AM 46 minutes after the hour until 09:46 PM

Sheffield Cir & St. Martins Dr 06:46 AM 46 minutes after the hour until 09:46 PM

St. Martins Dr & Pocasset Pl 06:47 AM 47 minutes after the hour until 09:47 PM

Billingsley Rd & Prestancia Pl 06:47 AM 47 minutes after the hour until 09:47 PM

St Charles Pkwy & Dartmouth Rd 06:49 AM 49 minutes after the hour until 09:49 PM

Dartmouth Rd & Kipling Dr 06:49 AM 49 minutes after the hour until 09:49 PM

Kipling Dr & Jubilee Way 06:50 AM 50 minutes after the hour until 09:50 PM

Smallwood Dr & Stone Ave 06:52 AM 52 minutes after the hour until 09:52 PM

Smallwood Dr & Chandler Ct 06:53 AM 53 minutes after the hour until 09:53 PM

Waldorf Transfer Point ARRIVAL 06:54 AM 54 minutes after the hour until 09:54 PM

St Patricks Drive to Billingsley Road

Waldorf Transfer Point DEPARTURE 07:00 AM hour on the hour 10:00 PM

Westlake Village Food Lion 07:02 AM 2 minutes after the hour until 10:02 PM

St Patricks Dr & St Phillips Dr 07:04 AM 4 minutes after the hour until 10:04 PM

St Patricks Dr & Redhorse Ct 07:05 AM 5 minutes after the hour until 10:05 PM

Billingsley Rd & Southwinds Dr 07:06 AM 6 minutes after the hour until 10:06 PM

Sundance Dr & Telluride Dr 07:07 AM 7 minutes after the hour until 10:07 PM

St Patricks Dr & Quillback St 07:10 AM 10 minutes after the hour until 10:10 PM

St Patricks Dr & Highgate Pl 07:11 AM 11 minutes after the hour until 10:11 PM

St Charles Towne Plaza (Shoppers Food) 07:14 AM 14 minutes after the hour until 10:14 PM

St Charles Towne Plaza (Dollar Tree) 07:15 AM 15 minutes after the hour until 10:15 PM

Waldorf Transfer Point ARRIVAL 07:17 AM 17 minutes after the hour until 10:17 PM

Holiday Service 
Last loop on designated holidays departs Waldorf transfer point at 6:00 PM, and operates by request only.


